
MONTH

July 2024 Mon 7/8/2024 Wed 7/10/2024 Wed 7/24/2024 Fri 7/26/2024 Fri 7/26/2024 Wed 7/31/2024

Summer School

2023-2024
Mon 7/15/2024 Wed 7/17/2024

August 2024 Wed 8/7/2024 Fri 8/9/2024 Thu 8/22/2024 Mon 8/26/2024 Tue 8/27/2024 Fri 8/30/2024

September 2024 Fri 9/6/2024 Tue 9/10/2024 Tue 9/24/2024 Thu 9/26/2024 Wed 9/25/2024 Mon 9/30/2024

October 2024 Tue 10/8/2024 Thu 10/10/2024 Wed 10/23/2024 Fri 10/25/2024 Mon 10/28/2024 Thu 10/31/2024

November 2024 Wed 11/6/2024 Fri 11/8/2024 Thu 11/21/2024 Tue 11/26/2024 Thu 11/21/2024 Tue 11/26/2024

December 2024 Fri 12/6/2024 Tue 12/10/2024 Thu 12/19/2024 Thu 12/26/2024 Thu 12/19/2024 Mon 12/30/2024

January 2025 Wed 1/8/2025 Fri 1/10/2025 Wed 1/22/2025 Fri 1/24/2025 Tue 1/28/2025 Fri 1/31/2025

February 2025 Thu 2/6/2025 Mon 2/10/2025 Mon 2/24/2025 Wed 2/26/2025 Tue 2/25/2025 Fri 2/28/2025

March 2025 Thu 3/6/2025 Mon 3/10/2025 Mon 3/24/2025 Wed 3/26/2025 Wed 3/26/2025 Mon 3/31/2025

April 2025 Tue 4/8/2025 Thu 4/10/2025 Wed 4/23/2025 Fri 4/25/2025 Fri 4/25/2025 Wed 4/30/2025

May 2025 Wed 5/7/2025 Fri 5/9/2025 Wed 5/21/2025 Fri 5/23/2025 Tue 5/27/2025 Fri 5/30/2025

June 2025 Fri 6/6/2025 Tue 6/10/2025 Tue 6/24/2025 Thu 6/26/2025 Wed 6/25/2025 Mon 6/30/2025

Liability Runs

July 2025 Tue 7/8/2025 Thu 7/10/2025 Mon 7/14/2025 Wed 7/16/2025

July SUPP Summer School 2024-2025

2024 - 2025 PAYROLL SCHEDULE
EOM RUN                     

(Must submit the day 
before)

MID-MONTH

PAYDAY

MID-MONTH

RUN

SUPPLEMENTAL

PAYDAY

SUPPLEMENTAL
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